Taurus Equipment Ltd.
Offered by Tech Mark, Inc.
7901 Industry Drive
North Little Rock, AR  72117-5317
Tel. 501-945-9393
BOX 1 BOX 5 BOXES 10 BOXES 25 BOXES 5O BOXES 75 B0XES
Part No. WEIGHT
TEC3.5H 3.5MM HARDWOOD  10,000 PCS. PER BOX 1.5 $64.00 $59.50 $54.00 $51.00 $47.74 $44.50
TEC3.5S 3.5MM SOFTWOOD  10,000 PCS. PER BOX
ONLY AVAILABLE IN V-NAIL
TEC5H 5MM HARDWOOD PACK 5,000 PCS. PER BOX 1.64 $32.00 $28.75 $27.00 $25.50 $23.87 $22.25
TEC5S 5 MM SOFTWOOD
TECPNU5-U 5 MM TALON
TEC7H 7MM HARDWOOD   2.35 $32.25 $29.00 $27.50 $25.75 $24.13 $22.50
TEC7S 7 MM SOFTWOOD
TECPNU7-U 7 MM TALON
TEC10H 10MM HARDWOOD  3.46 $36.00 $32.25 $30.50 $28.50 $26.82 $25.00
TEC10S 10 MM SOFTWOOD
TECPNU10-U 10 MM TALON
TEC12H 12MM HARDWOOD 4.26 $37.00 $33.25 $31.50 $29.50 $27.62 $25.75
TEC12S 12 MM SOFTWOOD
TECPNU12-U 12 MM TALON
TEC15H 15MM HARDWOOD   4.38 $40.50 $36.50 $34.50 $32.25 $30.30 $28.25
TEC15S 15 MM SOFTWOOD
TECPNU15-U 15 MM TALON
HIGH TECH FASTENERS WEIGHT 1 BOX 5 BOXES 10 BOXES 25 BOXES 5O BOXES 75 B0XES
MANUFACTURED FROM HIGH TENSILE STRENGTH STEEL
TEC5HT 5MM HIGH TECH 1.64 $35.75 $34.00 $32.50 $30.50 $26.77 $25.00
TEC7HT 7MM HIGH TECH 2.35 $37.50 $34.00 $32.50 $30.50 $26.77 $25.00
TEC10HT 10MM HIGH TECH 3.46 $39.50 $37.50 $35.50 $32.50 $29.50 $27.50
TEC12HT 12MM HIGH TECH 4.26 $41.50 $39.00 $37.50 $35.25 $31.25 $29.00
TEC15HT 15MM HIGH TECH 4.38 $46.25 $43.50 $41.25 $39.00 $34.26 $32.00
FLEXITABS (FLEXI-POINTS) BOX 1 BOX 5 - 10 BOXES 11 - 20 BOXES 21 - 50 BOXES 51-99 BOXES 100-499 BOXES
FTTMBL TM STANDARD, QUARTER HARD OR HALF HARD TABS 4.18 $32.50 $30.85 $29.35 $27.85 $26.50 $25.00
TABQHTM  (0.38 MM THICK) Length of Tab:  .587" or 14.92 mm
TABHHTM 10,000 PCS. PER BOX
RIBITABS RIGITABS $32.50 $30.85 $29.35 $27.85 $26.50 $25.00